Model Frequency Number Insertion VSWR RMS Amplitude RMS
Number Range of Ports Loss In/Out Variation Phase Variation
GHz (N-Way) dB(max) (max) dB (max) Degrees (max)
Radial Power Combiners/Dividers: 400 to 500 MHz
CWC004005-3201 0.4-0.5 32 0.25 1.4:1 0.25 2.0
CWC004005-3601 0.4-0.5 36 0.25 1.4:1 0.30 2.0
CWC004005-4801 0.4-0.5 48 0.35 1.4:1 0.35 4.0
Radial Power Combiners/Dividers: 1.2 to 1.4 GHz
CWC012014-1601 1.2-1.4 16 0.25 1.4:1 0.25 2.0
CWC012014-3201 1.2-1.4 32 0.30 1.4:1 0.30 2.0
CWC012014-4801 1.2-1.4 48 0.35 1.4:1 0.35 4.0
Radial Power Combiners/Dividers: 1.85 to 1.95 GHz
CWC018019-1601 1.85-1.95 16 0.25 1.4:1 0.25 2.0
CWC018019-3201 1.85-1.95 32 0.30 1.4:1 0.30 2.0
CWC018019-4801 1.85-1.95 48 0.35 1.4:1 0.35 4.0
Radial Power Combiners/Dividers: 2.7 to 2.9 GHz
CWC027029-1601 2.7-2.9 16 0.30 1.4:1 0.25 1.5
CWC027029-2401 2.7-2.9 24 0.30 1.4:1 0.25 2.0
CWC027029-2801 2.7-2.9 28 0.50 1.4:1 0.30 2.0
CWC027029-3201 2.7-2.9 32 0.50 1.4:1 0.30 2.0
CWC027029-3601 2.7-2.9 36 0.60 1.4:1 0.40 4.0
CWC027029-4801 2.7-2.9 48 0.60 1.4:1 0.40 4.0
CWC027029-5001 2.7-2.9 50 0.70 1.4:1 0.50 5.0
CWC027029-6401 2.7-2.9 64 0.70 1.4:1 0.50 5.0
CWC027029-6801 2.7-2.9 68 0.70 1.4:1 0.50 5.0
Radial Power Combiners/Dividers: 2.9 to 3.5 GHz
CWC029035-2401 2.9-3.5 24 0.30 1.4:1 0.25 2.0
CWC029035-3601 2.9-3.5 36 0.50 1.4:1 0.30 2.0
CWC029035-4801 2.9-3.5 48 0.60 1.4:1 0.40 4.0
Radial Power Combiners/Dividers: 5.4 to 5.9 GHz
CWC054059-1601 5.4-5.9 16 0.30 1.4:1 0.25 2.0
CWC054059-2401 5.4-5.9 24 0.30 1.4:1 0.25 2.0
CWC054059-3201 5.4-5.9 32 0.50 1.4:1 0.30 2.0
CWC054059-4801 5.4-5.9 48 0.60 1.4:1 0.40 4.0
Radial Power Combiners/Dividers: 5.9 to 6.4 GHz
CWC054064-1601 5.9-6.4 16 0.30 1.4:1 0.25 2.0
CWC059064-2401 5.9-6.4 24 0.30 1.4:1 0.25 2.0
CWC059064-3601 5.9-6.4 36 0.50 1.4:1 0.30 2.0
CWC059064-4801 5.9-6.4 48 0.60 1.4:1 0.40 4.0
Radial Power Combiners/Dividers: 10.0 to 10.7 GHz
CWC100107-1601 10.0-10.7 16 0.30 1.4:1 0.25 1.5
CWC100107-2401 10.0-10.7 24 0.30 1.4:1 0.25 2.0
CWC100107-3201 10.0-10.7 32 0.50 1.4:1 0.30 2.0
CWC100107-3601 10.0-10.7 36 0.50 1.4:1 0.30 2.0
CWC100107-4801 10.0-10.7 48 0.60 1.4:1 0.40 4.0
CWC100107-5001 10.0-10.7 50 0.60 1.4:1 0.40 4.0
CWC100107-6401 10.0-10.7 64 0.70 1.4:1 0.50 5.0
CWC100107-6801 10.0-10.7 68 0.70 1.4:1 0.50 5.0
Please visit Ciao Wireless' website at www.ciaowireless.com for a greater listing of models and additional frequencies.